
Katedra i Zakład Histologii i Embriologii 

Consultation hours – by prior email appointment 

1. dr hab. n . med. Aleksandra Wilk 

mail: aleksandra.wilk@pum.edu.pl 

2. dr hab. n. med. Agnieszka Kolasa 

mail: agnieszka.kolasa@pum.edu.pl 

Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

3. dr n. med. Sylwia Rzeszotek 

mail: sylwia.rzeszotek@pum.edu.pl 

Monday 10:00-11:00 

4. dr n. med. Kamila Misiakiewicz-Has 

mail: kamila.misiakiewicz.has@pum.edu.pl 

Thuesday 11:00-11:45 

5. dr n. med. Anna Pilutin 

mail: anna.pilutin@pum.edu.pl 

Wednesday 11:30-12:30 

6. dr n. med. Dagmara Szypulska-Koziarska 

mail: dagmara.szypulska.koziarska@pum.edu.pl 

Thursday 10:15-11:15 

7. dr n. tech. Dorota Oszutowska-Mazurek 

mail: dorota.oszutowska.mazurek@pum.edu.pl 

8. mgr Marika Freus 

mail: marika.freus@pum.edu.pl 

Thuesday 11:00-11:00 
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